UNI ON RAM LLI ES- PERWEZ CENTRAL

Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

(01520)

Ri ng Best at

Bague

Snel h.

MOM GNI ES 31-05-25 108
NR Naam CGeneent
NO Nom Local it

1 MMRI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY-
2 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY-
3 LETELLI ER OLI VI ER | NCOURT
4 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY-
5 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY-
6 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY-
7 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY-
8 MARI T CHRI STGPHE CORROY-
9 GODFRI AUX SI MON MALEVES
10 GODFRI AUX SI MON MALEVES
11 GODFRI AUX SI MON MALEVES
12 ABTS JO OPVELP

13 MOTTE TH ERRY THOREMB
14 LETELLI ER QLI VI ER | NCOURT
15 GODFRI AUX SI MON MALEVES
15 GODFRI AUX SI MON MALEVES
17 GODFRI AUX SI MON MALEVES
18 MOTTE TH ERRY THOREMB
19 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY-
20 ABTS JO OPVELP

21 MOTTE THI ERRY THOREMB
22 GODFRI AUX SI MON MALEVES
23 MOTTE TH ERRY THOREMB
24 GODFRI AUX SI MON MALEVES
25 GODFRI AUX SI MON MALEVES
26 JAUMOTTE M CHEL THOREMB
27 MOTTE THI ERRY THOREMB
28 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY-
29 ABTS JO OPVELP
30 GODFRI AUX SI MON MALEVES
31 LI BOUTON CEDRI C ROUX- M
32 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY-
33 GODFRI AUX SI MON MALEVES
34 ABTS JO OPVELP
35 MOTTE TH ERRY THOREMB
36 JANSSENS JEAN THOREMB

VI EUX- YEARL
AD | G Af stand
EN MQ Di st anc
11 3 77539
11 8 2
3 2 84914
11 1 3
11 7 4
11 10 5
11 2 6
11 11 7
19 7 82610
19 14 2
19 12 3
8 3 96182
25 6 78763
3 1 2
19 3 4
19 8 5
19 10 6
25 2 2
11 5 8
8 6 2
25 19 3
19 13 7
25 8 4
19 19 8
19 6 9
5 1 82653
25 10 5
11 6 9
8 1 3
19 9 10
8 7 86690
11 4 10
19 17 11
8 8 4
25 5 6
8 4 82663

105400322
101006624 .
106211722 10.
113466920
109188718
101001524
113371620
101005524
105930823
105933123
112803421 .
207677622 10.
100434424 .
605378520 10.
105935323 10.
113156620 10.
113157620 10.
106134822
106093719 .
201788224 10.
950168223 .
113151920 10.
100431124 .
100542124 10.
113151120 10.
106118222 10.
105806623
109180918 .
204520323 10.
113153720 10.
111101516 10.
109181918 .
100544424 10.
201786424 10.
105806423 .
106147722 10.

Deerl ik

(01520)

Di st anc

Best at
Const at

Ri ng
Bague

Snel h.
Vit esse

MARI T CHRI STOPHE
LETELLI ER OLI VI ER
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
GCDFRI AUX SI MON
GCDFRI AUX SI MON
GODFRI AUX SI MON
ABTS JO
LETELLI ER
GODFRI AUX
GCDFRI AUX SI MON
GCDFRI AUX SI MON
MOTTE THI ERRY
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MOTTE THI ERRY
GODFRI AUX SI MON
GCODFRI AUX SI MON
JAUMOTTE M CHEL
MOTTE THI ERRY

OLlI VI ER
SI MON

105400322 .
106211722 10.
113466920
109188718
113371620
105930823
105933123
112803421 .
207677622 10.
605378520 10.
105935323 10.
113156620 10.
113157620 10.
106134822
106093719
950168223 .
113151920 10.
113151120 10.
106118222 10.
105806623

Geneent AD |G Afstand LD Ri ng
Localit EN MQ Di stanc PA Bague

JR Best at
AN Const at

Snel h.
Vit esse



MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MOTTE THI ERRY
ABTS JO

MOTTE THI ERRY
GCDFRI AUX SI MON
GODFRI AUX SI MON
ABTS JO

MOTTE THI ERRY
MOTTE THI ERRY

BOURGUI GNON JEAN- MARI

GCODFRI AUX SI MON
GODFRI AUX SI MON
ABTS JO
LETELLI ER OLI VI ER
MOTTE THI ERRY

101006624
101001524
101005524
100434424
201788224
100431124
100542124
100544424
201786424
100432024
100433524
100364024
100546824
100546424
201786124
111037024
100432124

Snel h.

JR

Best at

MOM GNI ES 31-05-25 100
NR Naam CGeneent
NO Nom Local it

1 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY-
2 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY-
3 LETELLI ER OLI VI ER | NCOUR
4 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY-
5 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY-
6 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY-
7 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY-
8 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY-
9 GODFRI AUX SI MON MALEVES
10 GODFRI AUX SI MON MALEVES
11 GODFRI AUX SI MON MALEVES
12 MOTTE TH ERRY THOREMB
13 LETELLI ER QLI VI ER | NCOURT
14 GODFRI AUX SI MON MALEVES
14 GODFRI AUX SI MON MALEVES
16 GODFRI AUX SI MON MALEVES
17 MOTTE TH ERRY THOREMB
18 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY-
19 MOTTE THI ERRY THORENMB
20 GODFRI AUX SI MON MALEVES
21 MOTTE TH ERRY THOREMB
22 GODFRI AUX SI MON MALEVES
23 GODFRI AUX SI MON MALEVES
24 JAUMOTTE M CHEL THOREMB
25 MOTTE TH ERRY THOREMB
26 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY-
27 GODFRI AUX SI MON MALEVES
28 LI BOUTON CEDRI C ROUX- M
29 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY-
30 GCDFRI AUX SI MON MALEVES
31 MOTTE THN ERRY THORENMB
32 JANSSENS JEAN THORENMB
33 LI BOUTON CEDRI C ROUX- M
34 MOTTE THI ERRY THORENMB

4 1 77539
4 3 2
4 4 3
13 2 78763
4 2 96182
13 4 2
5 5 82610
5 3 2
4 4 2
13 5 3
13 11 4
14 7 78598
5 4 3
5 1 4
4 3 3
1 1 84914
13 12 5
VI EUX- YEARL
AD | G Af st and
EN MQ Di stanc
11 3 77539
11 8 2
3 2 84914
11 1 3
11 7 4
11 10 5
11 2 6
11 11 7
19 7 82610
19 14 2
19 12 3
25 6 78763
3 1 2
19 3 4
19 8 5
19 10 6
25 2 2
11 5 8
25 19 3
19 13 7
25 8 4
19 19 8
19 6 9
5 1 82653
25 10 5
11 6 9
19 9 10
8 7 86690
11 4 10
19 17 11
25 5 6
8 4 82663
8 8 2
25 12 7

105400322
101006624
106211722
113466920
109188718
101001524
113371620
101005524
105930823
105933123
112803421
100434424
605378520
105935323
113156620
113157620
106134822
106093719
950168223
113151920
100431124
100542124
113151120
106118222
105806623
109180918
113153720
111101516
109181918
100544424
105806423
106147722
113258321
106141322

Deerlijk

(01520)

Ceneent AD | G Af st and

=

QOWO~NOUITRAWNE

MARI T CHRI STOPHE
LETELLI ER OLI VI ER
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
GCDFRI AUX SI MON
GCDFRI AUX SI MON
GODFRI AUX SI MON
LETELLI ER OLI VI ER
GCDFRI AUX SI MON

Local it

I NCOURT
CORROY-
CORROY-
CORROY-
MALEVES
MALEVES
MALEVES
I NCOURT
MALEVES

EN

st anc

Ri ng
Bague

105400322
106211722
113466920
109188718
113371620
105930823
105933123
112803421
605378520
105935323

Best at
Const at

Snel h.
Vit esse

QOWO~NOUITRAWNE

=



10 GODFRI AUX SI MON MALEVES 14 8 5 BE 113156620 10. 00520 1357. 2289 10
12 GODFRI AUX SI MON MALEVES 14 10 6 BE 113157620 10. 00530 1356.8574 12
13 MOTTE THI ERRY THOREMB 12 2 78763 BE 106134822 09. 58030 1356.8131 13
14 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY- 7 5 5 BE 106093719 09. 57096 1356. 5255 14
15 MOTTE TH ERRY THOREMB 12 10 2 NL 950168223 09. 58040 1356. 4237 15
16 GODFRI AUX SI MON MALEVES 14 13 7 BE 113151920 10. 00580 1355. 0027 16
17 GODFRI AUX SI MON MALEVES 14 6 8 BE 113151120 10. 01070 1351. 6771 17
18 JAUMOTTE M CHEL THOREMB 4 1 82653 BE 106118222 10.01210 1347.2372 18
19 MOTTE THI ERRY THOREMB 12 5 3 BE 105806623 09.58380 1343. 3144 19

UNI ON RAM LLI ES- PERNEZ LOCAL Data Technol ogy Deerlijk (01520)

MOM CNI ES 31-05-25 45 YEARLI NGS Amat eurs: 9 LACHER: 09. 00
NR Naam Geneent AD |G Afstand LD Ri ng JR Best at Snel h. NR
NO Nom Localit EN MQ Di stanc PA Bague AN Const at Vitesse NO
1 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY- 4 1 77539 BE 101006624 09.54136 1429. 9053 1
2 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY- 4 3 2 BE 101001524 09. 55566 1386.0275 2
3 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY- 4 4 3 BE 101005524 09.56046 1382.7320 3
4 MOTTE THI ERRY THOREMB 13 2 78763 BE 100434424 09.57420 1365. 0433 4
5 MOTTE THI ERRY THOREMB 13 4 2 BE 100431124 09. 58080 1354. 8681 5
6 GODFRI AUX SI MON MALEVES 5 5 82610 BE 100542124 10. 01000 1354. 2623 6
7 GODFRI AUX SI MON MALEVES 5 3 2 BE 100544424 10. 01420 1338.8979 7
8 MOITE THI ERRY THOREMB 13 5 3 BE 100432024 09.59180 1328. 2125 8
9 MOTTE THI ERRY THOREMB 13 11 4 BE 100433524 09.59380 1320.7881 9
10 BOURGUI GNON JEAN- VARl THOREMB 14 7 78598 BE 100364024 09.59350 1319.1273 10
11 GODFRI AUX SI MON MALEVES 5 4 3 BE 100546824 10. 02490 1315. 0968 11
12 GODFRI AUX SI MON MALEVES 5 1 4 BE 100546424 10. 03150 1306. 0870 12
13 LETELLIER OLI VI ER INCOURT 1 1 84914 BE 111037024 10. 05500 1289. 8329 13
14 MOTTE THI ERRY THOREMB 13 12 5 BE 100432124 10.01300 1280. 6992 14
15 MOTTE THI ERRY THOREMB 13 6 6 BE 100434024 10.01320 1280. 0054 15

UNI ON RAM LLI ES- PERNEZ RAVPER- ORP Data Technol ogy Deerlijk (01520)

MOM GNI ES 31-05-25 231 VI EUX- YEARL Amat eur s: 30 LACHER: 09. 00
NR Naam Geneent AD |G Afstand LD Ring JR Best at Snel h. NR
NO Nom Localit EN MQ Di stanc PA Bague AN Const at Vitesse NO
1 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY- 11 3 77539 BE 105400322 09. 54086 1432.1061 1
2 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY- 11 8 2 BE 101006624 09.54136 1429. 9053 2
3 CCEL EM LI EN HOEGAAR 9 2 96492 BE 202656623 10. 08400 1405. 2233 3
4 LETELLI ER OLI VI ER INCOURT 3 2 84914 BE 106211722 10. 00390 1400. 0660 4
5 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY- 11 1 3 BE 113466920 09.55296 1397. 2669 5
6 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY- 11 7 4 BE 109188718 09. 55516 1388. 0952 6
7 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY- 11 10 5 BE 101001524 09. 55566 1386. 0275 7
8 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY- 11 2 6 BE 113371620 09. 55576 1385. 6147 8
9 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY- 11 11 7 BE 101005524 09. 56046 1382. 7320 9
10 GODFRI AUX S| MON MALEVES 19 7 82610 BE 105930823 09. 59480 1381. 4381 10
11 BOLLEN ERI C HOEGAAR 13 5 97112 BE 205971022 10.10220 1380. 0853 11
12 GODFRI AUX SI MON MALEVES 19 14 2 BE 105933123 09. 59560 1378. 3648 12
13 GODFRI AUX SI MON MALEVES 19 12 3 BE 112803421 09.59570 1377.9817 13
14 MOTTON FREDERI K NEERHEY 1 1 99849 BE 210178224 10.12340 1375.9623 14
15 COEL EM LI EN HOEGAAR 9 1 2 BE 200235219 10.10090 1375.5096 15
16 LAM NNE BENO T MELIN 14 3 91956 BE 105569123 10. 07110 1368. 7323 16
17 MOTTE TH ERRY THOREMB 25 6 78763 BE 100434424 09.57420 1365. 0433 17
18 BOLLEN ERI C HOEGAAR 13 10 2 BE 207229521 10.11100 1364.5714 18
19 LAM NNE BENO T MELIN 14 2 2 BE 112747320 10. 07360 1360. 2959 19
20 LETELLIER QLI VI ER INCOURT 3 1 2 BE 605378520 10. 02310 1358. 2618 20
21 GODFRI AUX SI MON MALEVES 19 3 4 BE 105935323 10. 00520 1357.2289 21
21 GODFRI AUX SI MON MALEVES 19 8 5 BE 113156620 10. 00520 1357. 2289 21
23 COEL EM LI EN HOEGAAR 9 3 3 BE 202657223 10. 11060 1357.1308 23
24 GODFRI AUX SI MON MALEVES 19 10 6 BE 113157620 10.00530 1356.8574 24
25 MOTTE THI ERRY THOREMB 25 2 2 BE 106134822 09.58030 1356.8131 25
26 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY- 11 5 8 BE 106093719 09. 57096 1356. 5255 26
27 MOTTE TH ERRY THOREMB 25 19 3 NL 950168223 09.58040 1356. 4237 27
28 GODFRI AUX SI MON MALEVES 19 13 7 BE 113151920 10. 00580 1355. 0027 28
29 MOTTE THI ERRY THOREMB 25 8 4 BE 100431124 09.58080 1354. 8681 29
30 GODFRI AUX SI MON MALEVES 19 19 8 BE 100542124 10. 01000 1354.2623 30
31 VANDERBECK CHRI STIAN INCOURT 4 1 85328 BE 105828419 10.03030 1353.3386 31
32 GODFRI AUX SI MON MALEVES 19 9 BE 113151120 10. 01070 1351.6771 32
33 LAM NNE BENO T MELIN 14 3 BE 105565623 10. 08050 1350.6389 33
34 JAUMOTTE M CHEL THOREMB 5 82653 BE 106118222 10.01210 1347.2372 34

36 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY- 11 9 BE 109180918 09. 57456 1342.4342 36
37 GODFRI AUX SI MON MALEVES 19 10 BE 113153720 10. 01380 1340. 3461 37

6
1
1
35 MOITE THI ERRY THOREMB 25 10 5 BE 105806623 09.58380 1343.3144 35
6
9
38 LI BOUTON CEDRI C ROUX-M 8 7 86690 BE 111101516 10. 04410 1340. 2216 38



MARI T CHRI STOPHE
GCODFRI AUX SI MON
MOTTE THI ERRY
JANSSENS JEAN
LI BOUTON CEDRI C
MOTTE THI ERRY
MOTTE THI ERRY
LI BOUTON CEDRI C
GODFRI AUX SI MON
BOLLEN ERI C
CCEL EM LI EN
MOTTE THI ERRY
MOTTE THI ERRY
MOTTE THI ERRY

VANDERBECK CHRI STI AN

BOLLEN ERI C

BOURGUI GNON JEAN- MARI

GODFRI AUX SI MON
MOTTE THI ERRY
MOTTE THI ERRY
LAM NNE BENO T
GCDFRI AUX SI MON
GCODFRI AUX SI MON
DECAMPS FABI EN
BOLLEN ERI C
GCDFRI AUX SI MON
GODFRI AUX SI MON
DECAVPS FABI EN
SERESSI A DI M TR
LAM NNE BENO T
HAMELS- VI NX G NA
BOLLEN ERI C
BOLLEN ERI C
VANBEVER VI NCENT
VANBEVER VI NCENT

DE SCHEEMAEKER FREDER

LETELLI ER OLI VI ER
LAM NNE BENO T
GODFRI AUX SI MON

CORROY-
MALEVES
THOREMB
THOREMB
ROUX- M
THOREMB
THORENMB
ROUX- M
MALEVES
HOEGAAR
HOEGAAR
THOREMB
THORENMB
THORENB
I NCOURT
HOEGAAR
THORENMB
MALEVES
THORENMB
THORENMB
MELI' N

MALEVES
MALEVES
OPHEYLI
HOEGAAR
MALEVES
MALEVES
OPHEYLI
THOREMB
MELI' N

JODO GN
HCOEGAAR
HCEGAAR
Pl ETRAI
Pl ETRAI
EZEMAAL
I NCOURT
MELI' N

MALEVES

109181918
100544424
105806423
106147722
113258321
106141322
100432024
108830818
105936223
115875121
200235519
105805623
105803723
100433524
106269622
206576321
100364024
113154720
105805723
106137822
112612921
106246922
100546824
205175923
207229321
113214220
100546424
202275824
112731517
105885319
114928820
205970322
212760021
105743623
100503224
101075821
111037024
100653624
105602219

Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

(01520)

Best at
Const at

MOM GNI ES 31-05-25 142
NR Naam CGeneent
NO Nom Local it

1 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY-
2 CCEL EM LI EN HOEGAAR
3 LETELLI ER OLI VI ER | NCOURT
4 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY-
5 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY-
6 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY-
7 GODFRI AUX SI MON MALEVES
8 BOLLEN ERI C HOEGAAR
9 GODFRI AUX SI MON MALEVES
10 GODFRI AUX SI MON MALEVES
11 COEL EM LI EN HOEGAAR
12 LAM NNE BENO T MELI N
13 BOLLEN ERI C HOEGAAR
14 LAM NNE BENO T MELI N
15 LETELLI ER QLI VI ER | NCOURT
16 GODFRI AUX SI MON MALEVES
16 GODFRI AUX SI MON MALEVES
18 COEL EM LI EN HOEGAAR
19 GODFRI AUX SI MON MALEVES
20 MOTTE TH ERRY THORENMB
21 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY-
22 MOTTE TH ERRY THORENMB
23 GODFRI AUX SI MON MALEVES
24 VANDERBECK CHRI STI AN | NCOURT
25 GODFRI AUX SI MON MALEVES
26 LAM NNE BENO T MELI N
27 JAUMOTTE M CHEL THOREMB
28 MOTTE TH ERRY THORENMB
29 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY-
30 GCDFRI AUX SI MON MALEVES
31 LI BOUTON CEDRI C ROUX- M
32 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY-

11 4 10
19 17 11
25 5 6
8 4 82663
8 8 2
25 12 7
25 9 8
8 3 3
19 11 12
13 9 3
9 6 4
25 17 9
25 21 10
25 23 11
4 3 2
13 8 4
14 7 78598
19 4 13
25 18 12
25 20 13
14 10 4
19 2 14
19 18 15
4 1 95545
13 1 5
19 5 16
19 15 17
4 4 2
6 4 81021
14 4 5
4 3 90373
13 13 6
13 12 7
10 7 92436
10 10 2
13 2 101468
3 3 3
14 11 6
19 1 18
VI EUX
AD | G Afstand
EN MQ Di st anc
7 3 77539
6 2 96492
2 2 84914
7 1 2
7 7 3
7 2 4
14 7 82610
13 5 97112
14 14 2
14 12 3
6 1 2
10 3 91956
13 10 2
10 2 2
2 1 2
14 3 4
14 8 5
6 3 3
14 10 6
12 2 78763
7 5 5
12 10 2
14 13 7
3 1 85328
14 6 8
10 1 3
4 1 82653
12 5 3
7 6 6
14 9 9
8 7 86690
7 4 7

JR
AN

Ri ng
Bague

105400322
202656623
106211722
113466920
109188718
113371620
105930823
205971022
105933123
112803421
200235219
105569123
207229521
112747320
605378520
105935323
113156620
202657223
113157620
106134822
106093719
950168223
113151920
105828419
113151120
105565623
106118222
105806623
109180918
113153720
111101516
109181918

Snel h.
Vit esse



33 MOTTE THI ERRY THOREMB 12 4 4 BE 105806423 09.58550 1336. 8543 33
34 JANSSENS JEAN THOREMB 5 4 82663 BE 106147722 10.01510 1336.5077 34
35 LI BOUTON CEDRI C ROUX-M 8 8 2 BE 113258321 10. 04560 1335.0616 35
36 MOTTE THI ERRY THOREMB 12 6 5 BE 106141322 09. 59000 1334.9661 36
37 LI BOUTON CEDRI C ROUX-M 8 3 3 BE 108830818 10. 05170 1327.9040 37
38 GODFRI AUX SI MON MALEVES 14 11 10 BE 105936223 10. 02150 1327.0683 38
39 BOLLEN ERI C HCOEGAAR 13 9 3 BE 115875121 10. 13140 1326. 0628 39
40 CCEL EM LI EN HOEGAAR 6 6 4 BE 200235519 10.12480 1325.4396 40
41 MOTTE THI ERRY THOREMB 12 8 6 BE 105805623 09.59300 1323.7479 41
42 MOTTE THI ERRY THOREMB 12 12 7 BE 105803723 09.59340 1322.2664 42
43 VANDERBECK CHRI STIAN | NCOURT 3 3 2 BE 106269622 10.04370 1320.5262 43
44 BOLLEN ERIC HOEGAAR 13 8 4 BE 206576321 10. 13350 1319.7554 44
45 GODFRI AUX SI MON MALEVES 14 4 11 BE 113154720 10. 02410 1317.8942 45
46 MOTTE THI ERRY THOREMB 12 9 8 BE 105805723 09.59460 1317.8416 46
47 MOTTE THI ERRY THOREMB 12 11 9 BE 106137822 09.59490 1316.7400 47
48 LAM NNE BENO T MELI N 10 10 4 BE 112612921 10. 09530 1315. 8502 48
UNI ON RAM LLI ES- PERWEZ RAMPER- ORP Data Technol ogy Deerlijk (01520)
MOM GNI ES 31-05-25 89 YEARLI NGS Amat eur s: 25 LACHER: 09. 00
NR Naam Geneent AD |G Afstand LD Ri ng JR Best at Snel h. NR
NO Nom Localit EN MQ Di stanc PA Bague AN Const at Vi tesse NO
1 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY- 4 1 77539 BE 101006624 09.54136 1429.9053 1
2 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY- 4 3 2 BE 101001524 09. 55566 1386.0275 2
3 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY- 4 4 3 BE 101005524 09.56046 1382.7320 3
4 MOTTON FREDERI K NEERHEY 1 1 99849 BE 210178224 10.12340 1375.9623 4
5 MOTTE THI ERRY THOREMB 13 2 78763 BE 100434424 09.57420 1365. 0433 5
6 MOTTE THI ERRY THOREMB 13 4 2 BE 100431124 09.58080 1354. 8681 6
7 GODFRI AUX SI MON MALEVES 5 5 82610 BE 100542124 10. 01000 1354. 2623 7
8 GODFRI AUX SI MON MALEVES 5 3 2 BE 100544424 10. 01420 1338.8979 8
9 MOITE TH ERRY THOREMB 13 5 3 BE 100432024 09.59180 1328. 2125 9
10 MOTTE THI ERRY THOREMB 13 11 4 BE 100433524 09.59380 1320. 7881 10
11 BOURGUI GNON JEAN- MARI THOREMB 14 7 78598 BE 100364024 09.59350 1319.1273 11
12 GODFRI AUX SI MON MALEVES 5 4 3 BE 100546824 10. 02490 1315. 0968 12
13 GODFRI AUX SI MON MALEVES 5 1 4 BE 100546424 10.03150 1306. 0870 13
14 DECAMPS FABI EN OPHEYLI 2 2 95545 BE 202275824 10.13120 1305. 2596 14
15 VANBEVER VI NCENT PIETRAI 2 2 92436 BE 100503224 10.11330 1291.9078 15
16 LETELLIER OLI VI ER INCOURT 1 1 84914 BE 111037024 10. 05500 1289. 8329 16
17 LAM NNE BENO T MELI N 4 1 91956 BE 100653624 10.11180 1289. 7055 17
18 SI MONS YVES OVERWN 1 1 101657 BE 206408224 10.19140 1283. 0080 18
19 LAM NNE BENO T MELI N 4 3 2 BE 100653224 10.11430 1282.2124 19
20 MOTTE THI ERRY THOREMB 13 12 5 BE 100432124 10. 01300 1280.6992 20
21 MOTTE THI ERRY THOREMB 13 6 6 BE 100434024 10.01320 1280.0054 21
21 MOTTE THI ERRY THOREMB 13 7 7 BE 100430724 10.01320 1280.0054 21
23 MOTTE THI ERRY THOREMB 13 1 8 NL 859176824 10.01340 1279.3124 23
24 CANS | VO LAAR 3 1 101585 BE 201899124 10.20110 1266.9092 24
25 ANDREI CONSTANTI N ZETRUD- 1 1 95826 BE 102155924 10. 16210 1255.0884 25
26 COEL EM LI EN HOEGAAR 3 1 96492 BE 202600624 10.18110 1234.1761 26
27 MOTTE THI ERRY THOREMB 13 13 9 BE 100435124 10. 04200 1224. 2953 27
28 CCEL EM LI EN HOEGAAR 3 3 2 BE 202603024 10.21280 1184.4354 28
29 OVART JEAN- MARC MARILLE 5 5 91683 BE 100699124 10.17510 1177.6879 29
30 DE SCHEEMAEKER FREDER EZEMAAL 7 4 101468 BE 209349824 10. 26140 1176. 6680 30
UNI ON RAM LLI ES- PERWEZ RAMPER- ORP Data Technol ogy Deerlijk (01520)
MOM GNI ES 31-05-25 44 JEUNES Amat eur s: 3 LACHER: 09. 00
NR Naam Geneent AD |G Afstand LD Ri ng JR Best at Snel h. NR
NO Nom Localit EN MQ Di stanc PA Bague AN Const at Vi tesse NO
1 PETRE FREDY OPHEYLI 22 21 97285 BE 109558225 10. 17370 1253. 4035 1
2 PETRE FREDY OPHEYLI 22 13 2 BE 109558925 10.22080 1184. 4765 2
3 PETRE FREDY OPHEYLI 22 6 3 BE 109558025 10. 25270 1138. 5020 3
4 PETRE FREDY OPHEYLI 22 5 4 BE 109557725 10.25290 1138. 0581 4
5 PETRE FREDY OPHEYLI 22 12 5 BE 109558725 10. 25300 1137.8363 5
6 PETRE FREDY OPHEYLI 22 2 6 BE 109559325 10. 25370 1136. 2858 6
7 PETRE FREDY OPHEYLI 22 1 7 BE 109558425 10.26220 1126.4184 7
8 PETRE FREDY OPHEYLI 22 17 8 BE 109559825 10.29230 1088. 4020 8
9 PETRE FREDY OPHEYLI 22 19 9 BE 109558525 10.29250 1087. 9963 9
10 PETRE FREDY OPHEYLI 22 20 10 BE 109559025 10. 33210 1042. 1532 10
11 PETRE FREDY OPHEYLI 22 10 11 BE 109559425 10. 34270 1030. 0159 11
12 PETRE FREDY OPHEYLI 22 7 12 BE 109559225 10. 37010 1002. 7658 12
13 PETRE FREDY OPHEYLI 22 22 13 BE 109559525 10.37190 999. 6746 13
14 ZARZECKI MAREK LINCENT 8 5 97150 BE 109500425 10. 38360 985.2941 14

15 PETRE FREDY OPHEYLI 22 3 14 BE 109559625 10. 39060 981. 6852 15



